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All faculty members are requested to report immedictely to
the Registrar 's Office the names of students failing in their Werk
#ius fer. This report is very essenticl to our program of Coun-
seling our Freshman and Sophomore students. Your immediate coopera—
tion will be appreciated., The first six weeks of school is just clos-
ing, which makes this repord all the more imperative,

The 16th. Annual Convention of the Texas Branch of American
Collegiate Regiastrars is being held in the Baker hotel, Dallas,
Friday and Saturday, November 6 and 7.

Please remember to turn in right awvay the names of students
who have been absent as m.ny as three consecutive recitations. We
ove this to the patrons of T.C.U. to keep close check on attendance
of our students, and vhen cbsences hecome too frequent, we should
follew up to discover the reason, Delinquency cards 2re available
in the Registrar's Offiee for use in meking these reports.

The report oun Freshmen athletes is being requested again this
week by our Department of .‘thleties, l'e feel sure that you will
give your full cooperation and send in your reports not later than
Mondey, 4:00 P,

Monday, October 12, was the lest dete for removal of 'LV
grades for last spring and sumuer classes. 1f any student in your
class has removed an "I" and you have not sent in the grade, kindly
do so at once, It will’ save embarassment both for you anf for
this office. The Registrar's offi e gets all the "Rebound'" on
feculty records regardless,

IT BEBOMES NECESSARY to again remind some of our faculty that
the first bell ripncs seven minutes before the hour. Clas es are
not to be dismissed until the second bell which rings five minutes
before the hour, Some teachers even dismiss their clas es before
the first bell and the noiese in the halls is quite annoying to other
e¢lasses in sessions

All announcements for the chapel bulletin must ?e,droppeu
in the slit on the outside of the counter in the Dean s office by
2 o'clock on Tuesdays. -

NAME DATE & IECU 3D REASON

10~10,11,12,13(all) 11
9~26,27 (a1l ] 111
10-7{P.T Math.) T1
10-16{P.T.) 1R
Names redacted 10-16(all) L
10~19,20(all) 11
10-20(P,T. Phys.) T1L
10-16(al1} 111

10-14,15,16,17(a1l) 147,
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NAME DATE & ECUSH RELASORN

10-12§all) T
10-15(al1)} T
10--13(a1l) T
10=15%{all) I11
10~14(al1) 85 b
10-7(Som.5¢i,) TLT
10~15$Hist.ﬂus.) 19T
10-260 (P . T} 33t}

Names redacted 10-15(Eco, ) 111
10-20(P.T,.S0¢c.) T
10-~13 a1l ¥ o B
10-20(al11}) Akinl
10-12(all) I11
10-9 to 13{all) T11
10-16{Mzvh.) Il1
T2 (=1l 11k
T0-900cvt. | 1%
10-9(Ccol .} Ik
10-15(all) 111

CHAPEL

Names redacted

Names redacted

DROPPED ALL COURSEZ:

Names redacted
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No.

Name

PLEL.SE CHICK IN THE APFPROPRIATE COLUMN ZACH OF THESD
FOOTBALL MEN WHO ARE IN YOUR CLASS AND RITURN TO THE REGISTRAR'S
OFFICE NOT IATER TH.N 4 PM MCNDAY OCT. 26,
T IN YOUR CLASS &SN AND EETURN SHE T 50 MARKED.

Course Fassing

FRLECHMEN

I¥ YOU H/VE NONE OF

Failing

1

2.

S

4,

5.

6.

s

Be

9.

10.
1l.
12.
13,
14,
15.
16,
17.
18.
19
20 .
21.
22
23,
i 24 o
! 25,
26,
27 «
284
29
30 o
GREN
52
S
4.
5.
56,
37 o
38,
39 o
40,
41 .
42,
43,
44,
45,

Horner, Durwood
Johnson, Morris
McWhorter, James
Fitzgerald, Gordon
Chamberlain, Glenn
Nowlin, Reese
Shaw, Woodrow
Ware, Logan
Murray, Frank
Bryson, G.L.
Loomey, Don
Taylor, VWilbur
Swain, Henry
Matthews, VWilbur
Brooks, Roy
Perryman, Jack
Preston, James
Miller, Floyd
Holland, FEarl
Sikes, Bob

Mullen, John
Runnels, Dave
Duckworth, Woodrow
Best, Mac

Corbett, Ralph
Smith, Gail
Patrick, Van
Pratt, Jimnie
Black, Forrest
Cobb, Id

Rogers, Fuller
Thannisch, Tom
Lee, Henry
Patterson, Bob
Childre:s, Bobbie
Abney, Franklin
Taylor, Spud Albert
Cook, Bob
Richey, 0.A,
Hanley, Huzh
Clark, darl
Sanford, Marne
0ddo, Frank
Siddons, Frank

Bussey, Judy,-Mgr.




